
RCTP Committee Contact List

Contact Name Title Organization Phone Email
Patricia Albarado Citizen Advocate for individuals with disabilities 432‐556‐9840 albarado_patricia@yahoo.com
Roman Alvarez Regional Services Assistant Permian Basin Regional Planning Commission 432‐563‐1061 ralvarez@pbrpc.org
Willie Barber MOUTD Board Member Advocate for individuals with disabilities 432‐352‐1263 willie.barber1906@gmail.com
Mike Bates ABLE Center Board Member Advocate for individuals with disabilities 432‐234‐2445 tmikebates403@yahoo.com
Bert Beall General Manager All Aboard America! 432‐561‐8529 bert@allaboardamerica.com
Virginia Belew Regional Services Director Permian Basin Regional Planning Commission 432‐262‐4924 virginia.belew@pbrpc.org
Michael Black Production Coordinator Permian Basin Community Centers for MHMR 432‐570‐3385 michaelblack@pbmhmr.com
Megan Davis Regional Coordinator PEN Project 877‐762‐1435 mdavispen@sbcglobal.net
Soeli Erazo Program Director Texas 2‐1‐1 432‐362‐0433 soeli.erazo@workforcepb.org
Ashley Ervine Outreach Counselor Maximus 432‐967‐8465 ashleyervine@maximus.com
Janet Everheart Citizen WTO, Inc./Advocate for senior citizens j.everheart.wto@gmail.com
Karen Faulkner Transportation Director West Texas Opportunities, Inc. (WTO) 806‐872‐8354 x 9077 k.faulkner@gowto.org
Cindy Flores‐Fletcher Health Educator FirstCare 806‐784‐4364 cfletcher@firstcare.com
Stan Galarza Carol's Ambulance 432‐335‐8081 sgalarza@carolambulance.com

Eric Garcia Public Transportation Coordinator TxDOT ‐ Lubbock District 432‐498‐4768 eric.garcia@txdot.gov
Jenny Gibson Executive Director West Texas Opportunities, Inc. (WTO) 806‐872‐8354 j.gibson@gowto.org

Alfredo Gonzales Public Transportation Coordinator TxDOT ‐ Odessa District 432‐498‐4766 alfredo.gonzales@txdot.gov
Donna Greaves Director Ector County Senior Centers 432‐337‐5281 donna.greaves@3ctorcountytx.gov

Deanne Hamilton Public Transportation Coordinator TxDOT ‐ Odessa District 432‐498‐4767 deanne.hamilton@txdot.gov
Marilyn Hancock Executive Director ABLE Center 432‐580‐3439 marilyn@ablecenterpb.org
Jacqueline Harden EJVP Coordinator Legal Aid of NorthWest Texas 432‐332‐1207 x 4504 hardenj@lanwt.org

Kim Henderson Community and Volunteer Liaison Aphasia Center 432‐770‐3080 kim@aphasiawtx.org
Jana Jobe MARC Texas 432‐695‐9901 jjobe@marctexas.org
Stephanie Lewis Owner Silver Star Senior Transportation 432‐288‐4901 stephanie@silverstarseniors.com
Consuelo Lujan Community Relations Rep II Amerigroup 432‐631‐9943 consuelo.lujan@amerigroup.com

Michelle Manjarrez Assistant Coordinator CIU Crisis Intervention Unit Midland County Sheriff's Office 432‐688‐4635 mmanjarrez@co.midland.tx.us
Joanne Mundy SHSS Coordinator The Texas Dept. of State Health Services 432‐571‐4151 joanne.mundy@dshs.state.tx.us
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Tita Nunez Transportation Director Big Bend Community Action Committee (BBCAC) 432‐729‐1992 mnbbcac@sbcglobal.net
Paulette Oleson Community Management Team Holiday Touch (Polo Park Estates) 432‐682‐5772 paulette.oleson@holidaytouch.com
Audriana Prieto Mobility Manager ABLE Center 432‐580‐3439 a.prieto@ablecenterpb.org
Gary Redwine Chaplain Texas Department of Criminal Justice 432‐684‐4590 gary.redwine@tdcj.texas.gov
Jeannie Reeves Director Area Agency on Aging 432‐563‐1061 jeannie.reeves@aaapb.com

Gabriela Reyes Crisis Intervention Unit Coordinator Midland County Sheriff's Office 432‐688‐4635 gabriela_reyes@co.midland.tx.us
Armando Rodriguez County Commissioner Ector County 432‐498‐4004 armando.rodriguez@ectorcountytx.gov
Thomas Sie Fleet Manager Midessa Transportation 432‐685‐7070 tsie2003@msn.com
Jody Sneed Executive Director Senior Link Midland 432‐689‐6693 jsneed@seniorlinkmidland.org

Nanette Stephens
Director of Service Development 
and Outreach EZ‐Rider 432‐561‐9990 nstephens@ez‐rider.org

Regina Swafford Aging and Disability Resource Center (ADRC) 432‐264‐3244 regina.swafford@wtcmhmr.org
Willie Taylor Chief Executive Officer Workforce Solutions of the Permian Basin 432‐563‐5239 willie.taylor@workforcepb.org
Sunshine Thompson Veterans' Service Officer Ector County Veterans' Services 432‐498‐4015 sunshine.thompson@ectorcountytx.gov
Stephanie Trotman Social Worker/Patient Advocate Permain Basin Rehailitation Center 432‐332‐8244 strotman@pbrehab.com
Rose Valderaz Coordinator Ector County ISD 432‐456‐8552 rose.valderaz@ectorcountyisd.org

Britni Veretto
Director of Finance and 
Administration ABLE Center 432‐580‐3439 britni@ablecenterpb.org

Cameron Walker Executive Director Permian Basin MPO 432‐617‐0129 cwalker@permianbasinmpo.com

Sohnna Williams Benefits Counselor Aging and Disability Resource Center (ADRC) 432‐264‐3239 sohnna.williams@wtcmhmr.org
Jayni Whitefield Executive Director Mission Center Adult Day Service 432‐688‐7723 ed@missioncads.com
Tenchi Ybarra Marketing Experience Works 432‐238‐8811 tenchi.ybarra@yahoo.com


